

Present: Sh. AK Bhandari Advocate, counsel for petitioner.
Sh. MS Sidhwan Advocate, counsel for respondent.
Case received by transfer. It be registered.

Payment not made. On request, case is adjourned to 20.09.2017 for making remaining payment and for petitioner evidence.

Date of order:11.07.2017
Wameka
Stenographer-III
Next date: 20.09.2017
Purpose:

(Karanvir Singh Maju)
JMJC/Jagraon
UID No. :- PB0423