

Neetu Rani vs Parveen Kumar
MNT125/535/2021
CNR No.PBFZC0-003021-2021

Present:- Shri Rohit Watts, Adv.counsel for the applicant
Respondent exparte

No AW is present. Request for adjournment has been made. Now case stands adjourned to 03.02.2022 for exparte evidence of the applicant to be produced at own responsibility.

Dated 02.11.2021
(Kuldip Singh)
(Stenographer Gr.II)

(Archna Kamboj),
Principal Judge, Family Court,
Fazilka (UID No.PB-0202)