

Heena Vs. Subhash Chander.

Mnt.47.2019

Present: Sh. S.P Sethi Adv, counsel for applicant.
Sh. R.L Verma Adv, counsel for respondent.

Report from Mediation Centre not received. Now, file be
put up in National Lok Adalat to be held on 13.07.2019.

Dated: 30.05.2019
Simran (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Amit Kumar Garg)
CJM/Fazilka
(UID No.PB0260)